LacelT™ 301 Corset LSO

Part Number Description
301S Small Corset LSO
301M Med Corset LSO
301L Large Corset LSO
301XL X-Large Corset LSO

301XXL XX-Large Corset LSO
301XXXL XXX-Large Corset LSO
LacelT™ X640 LSO

(LSO, Posterior Frame, Anterior Panel)

Part Number Description
641S Small LSO
641M Med LSO
641L Large LSO
641XL X-Large LSO

641XXL XX-Large LSO
641XXXL XXX-Large LSO
LacelT™ X650 LSO

(LSO, Posterior Frame, Anterior Panel, Lateral Contour Pads)

Part Number Description
650S Small LSO
650M Med LSO
650L Large LSO
650XL X-Large LSO

650XXL XX-Large LSO
650XXXL XXX-Large LSO

LacelT™ X640 LSO Customizable

Size (Waist)
25”-30”
30”-35”
35”-40”
40”-45"
45”-50”
50”-55"

Size (Waist)
25”-30”
30”-35”
35”-40”
40”-45"
45”-50”
50”-55"

Size (Waist)
25”-30”
30”-35”
35”-40”
40”-45"
45”-50”
50”-55"



Part Number
401S
401M
401L
401XL
401XXL
401XXXL

LacelT™ Attachments

Part Number
9550
9701
9702
9607
9510
9551
9552
9553

Description
Small LSO
Med LSO
Large LSO

X-Large LSO

XX-Large LSO
XXX-Large LSO

Description
Solid Posterior Frame
Anterior Panel
Lateral Contour Pads (2)
Lordotic Pads (2)
Cold/Hot Therapy Gel Pack
Dynamic Frame SM
Dynamic Frame LX

Dynamic Frame XX

Size (Waist)
25”-30”
30”-35”
35”-40”
40”-45”
45”-50”
50”-55"

Size
10” X 14”
6-8”
5
2.5"X9”
3.3X9.5”
14-17”
17-21”
21-25”



